Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League

Almondbury A
27/05/2013
Almondbury A

Played on
Innings of
BATSMAN
1 LATIF Nadim
2 REHMAN Abdul
3 SAJJAD Khuram
4 TURNER Oliver
5 KHAN Kala
6 ROBERTS Antony
7 MOBEEN Mirza Muhammad
8 LUCID Dermot
9 HUSSAIN Abid
10 HARRIS Colin
11 TEHSEEN Mirza Muhammad

Conference
% Almondbury Wes A
HOW OUT BOWLER
c HOYLE Jonathan* STANGER Zachery
b STANGER Zachery
c HOYLE Jonathan* SYKES Darrell
b STANGER Zachery
c HOYLE Jonathan* SHAW Oliver
st HOYLE Jonathan* SHAW Oliver
¢ STANGER Zachery SHAW Oliver
¢ BINNS Thomas SHAW Oliver
b SYKES Darrell
Not Out
st HOYLE Jonathan* SHAW Oliver
Extras

OVERS BOWLED  36.1

2

3
0
5

For Wkts (10 ) TOTAL

BOWLER

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out
1 SYKES Darrell 11 3 35
2 STANGER Zachery 9 1 32
3 SYKES Chris 6 2 14
4 SHAW Oliver 10.1 2 40
Innings of Almondbury Wes A
BATSMAN HOW OUT
1 BINNS William ¢ KHAN Kala

2 JENKINS Bryn
3 BINNS Thomas
4 GHEE Jack Thomas
5 HENSHAW Matthew
6 FISHER Stephen Fonquernie
7 HOYLE Jonathan
8 SYKES Darrell
9 SYKES Chris
10 SHAW Oliver
11 STANGER Zachery

BOWLERS NAME
1 MOBEEN Mirza Muhammad
2 TEHSEEN Mirza Muhammad
3 SAJJAD Khuram
4 HUSSAIN Abid

¢ LATIF Nadim*

¢ LATIF Nadim*

b

b

¢ MOBEEN Mirza Muhammad
b

Not Out

b

Not Out

OVERS BOWLED  44.5

SAJJAD Khuram

MOBEEN Mirza Muhammat

SAJJAD Khuram

MOBEEN Mirza Muhammat
MOBEEN Mirza Muhammat
MOBEEN Mirza Muhammat

SAJJAD Khuram

SAJJAD Khuram

Extras
For Wkts (8 ) TOTAL

OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

17 3 58
8 0 26
14 4 27
5.5 1 12

Almondbury A 0 pnts v Almondbury Wes A 6 pnts
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RUNS
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16
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1
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RUNS

29
21
37
0
0
11
7
12
3
1

11
132



Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference

Armitage Bridge A v Denby Dale A
Played on 27/05/2013
Innings of Denby Dale A
BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS
1 SHUTTLEWORTH Gary ¢ AHMED Faisal JUMP Carl 13
2 GELDART Ryan lbw LUNN Richard 23
3 STANLEY Robert b JUMP Carl 0
4 WANDEN Nick ¢ MOORHOUSE Daniel JUMP Carl 0
5 AMOS Ashley Martin b JUMP Carl 5
6 THEWLIS Richard b JUMP Carl 4
7 GELDART Aidan b LUNN Richard 7
8 GELDART Jordan lbw JUMP Carl 0
9 GELDART Stuart ¢ ATKINSON Samuel Mark WILLIAMSON Jordan 12
10 TYAS Sam ¢ SUGDEN Richard JUMP Carl 1
11 NEWSOME Thomas Not Out 2
Extras 15
OVERS BOWLED 35 For Wkts (10 ) TOTAL 82
BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out
1 LUNN Richard 16 4 34 2
2 JUMP Carl 17 4 26 7
3 WILLIAMSON Jordan 2 1 7 1
Innings of Armitage Bridge A
BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS
1 AHMED Faisal ¢ NEWSOME Thomas GELDART Aidan 28
2 SUGDEN Richard lbw TYAS Sam 5
3 MOORHOUSE Daniel ¢ NEWSOME Thomas GELDART Aidan 22
4 PARR Cody Not Out 12
5 GLEDHILL Andrew Not Out 13
6 HAMER Paul
7 JUMP Carl
8 WILLIAMSON Jordan
9 LUNN Richard
10 ROBERTS Mark
11 ATKINSON Samuel Mark
Extras 8
OVERS BOWLED 19 For Wkts (3) TOTAL 88
BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs
1 GELDART Jordan 6 2 23 0
2 TYAS Sam 5 2 10 1
3 THEWLIS Richard 3 0 19 0
4 GELDART Aidan 4 0 19 2
5 WANDEN Nick 1 0 11 0

Armitage Bridge A 6 pnts v Denby Dale A 0 pnts



Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League

1 DOLLEY Matthew
2 SENIOR James

3 NEWTON-MANN Eliot
4 LITTLEWOOD Ashley

5 KILNER Christopher
6 SENIOR Glenn
7 BOWER James
8 KILNER Martin
9 MASKILL Jack
10 KILNER Joshua
11 PARKES Richard

BOWLERS NAME
HUSSAIN Kamran
PEARSON Oliver
MARSDEN Nicholas

Cumberworth United /v Rastrick A
Played on 27/05/2013
Innings of Rastrick A
BATSMAN HOW OUT
1 VICKERS Joe b
2 HUSSAIN Kamran lbw
3 LAMBERT Robin ¢ SENIOR Glenn
4 BIRKHEAD Ben ¢ SENIOR James
5 BIRKHEAD Bradley ¢ BOWER James
6 PEARSON Oliver lbw
7 HIONS Robert b
8 MARSH Oliver ¢ BOWER James
9 MARSDEN Nicholas b
10 PEARSON Jack c DOLLEY Matthew*
11 OWEN Thomas Not Out
OVERS BOWLED 47.4
BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS
LITTLEWOOD Ashley 11 2 29
SENIOR Glenn 11 1 36
PARKES Richard 9.4 4 31
KILNER Martin 9 3 15
KILNER Joshua 7 0 25
Innings of Cumberworth United A
BATSMAN HOW OUT

¢ BIRKHEAD Bradley*
¢ LAMBERT Robin

R O W N &

4
4

lbw

lbw

¢ BIRKHEAD Bradley*

b

b

Run Out

b

Not Out

Run Out

OVERS BOWLED 37.4

OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS

19 7 46
15 4 42
3.4 0 4

Cumberworth United A 0 pnts v Rastrick A 6 pnts

0

Conference

BOWLER

PARKES Richard
KILNER Joshua
LITTLEWOOD Ashley
LITTLEWOOD Ashley
PARKES Richard
SENIOR Glenn
SENIOR Glenn
LITTLEWOOD Ashley
LITTLEWOOD Ashley
PARKES Richard

Extras
For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL
All out

BOWLER
PEARSON Oliver
PEARSON Oliver
HUSSAIN Kamran
PEARSON Oliver
HUSSAIN Kamran
HUSSAIN Kamran
PEARSON Oliver

HUSSAIN Kamran
Extras

For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL
All out

RUNS

20
48
13
26

20

N

21
153

RUNS

O b~ L

14
10

12

18

10
93



Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League

Denby A
Played on 27/05/2013
Innings of Emley Clarence A
BATSMAN

1 CASE Christopher
2 GREENWOOD Allan
3 CLARKE Ryan
4 SYKES Simon
5 KAMRAN Atif
6 LEE Jon
7 BOTTOMLEY Oliver
8 HAYNES Richard
9 STRATFORD David
10 SHAH ljaz Ali
11 TAYLOR Kenneth

BOWLERS NAME
1 PAYNE Shane
2 GOODMAN Paul
3 SMITH Matthew

Innings of
BATSMAN
1 SMITH Matthew
2 GUMPERT James
3 PAYNE Shane
4 JONES Harvey William
5 PICKFORD Andrew
6 JONES Tim
7 SANDERS Tom
8 WILKINSON Tony

Denby A

9 POTTER George Andrew

10 PICKFORD Peter
11 GOODMAN Paul

BOWLERS NAME
1 SHAH ljaz Ali
2 STRATFORD David
3 TAYLOR Kenneth
4 LEE Jon
5 GREENWOOD Allan

\"

HOW OUT

Conference

Emley Clarence A

¢ POTTER George Andrew

b
¢ WILKINSON Tony

¢ POTTER George Andrew

¢ SMITH Matthew

¢ POTTER George Andrew

st JONES Tim*

¢ SMITH Matthew
Run Out

Not Out

Not Out

OVERS BOWLED

OVRS MDNS RUNS WHKTS

7 1
25 5
18 1
HOW OUT
Not Out
b

¢ CASE Christopher*
Not Out

OVERS BOWLED

OVRS MDNS RUNS WHKTS

16.2 5
4 0
9 0
7 2
6 1

Denby A 5 pnts v Emley Clarence A 1 pnts

50

31
85
60

42.2

56
24
39
21
30

= = O O O

BOWLER
GOODMAN Paul
GOODMAN Paul
PAYNE Shane
GOODMAN Paul
GOODMAN Paul
GOODMAN Paul
SMITH Matthew
SMITH Matthew

Extras
For Wkts (9 ) TOTAL

RUNS

8
17
3
52
19
0
21
37
2
11
1
14
185

Innings complete - not all out

BOWLER

LEE Jon
GREENWOOD Allan

Extras
For Wkts (2 ) TOTAL
Scored winning runs

RUNS
95
32

32

18
186



Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference

Moorlands A 6 pnts v Lascelles Hall A 0 pnts

Moorlands A v Lascelles Hall A
Played on 27/05/2013
Innings of Moorlands A
BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS
1 FORTIS Andrew lbw JAVED Armghan 0
2 ROUNDING Michael b SALEEM Kamran 75
3 STOTT Christopher ¢ BULLOCK Corey Luke WIGHTMAN Tom 20
4 LLOYD Chris ¢ BISHOP Chris* WIGHTMAN Tom 0
5 ROBERTS Adam b SALEEM Kamran 6
6 LANE Stephen Run Out 13
7 ROUNDING Oliver b WIGHTMAN Tom 15
8 WALKER Andrew lbw JAVED Armghan 2
9 LUMB Ben Not Out 18
10 RENDER Andrew lbw JAVED Armghan 2
11 CLAYTON Adam st BISHOP Chris* JAVED Armghan 0
Extras 17
OVERS BOWLED 49 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 168
BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS  Allout
1 JAVED Armghan 17 1 58 4
2 WIGHTMAN Tom 14 3 34 3
3 SALEEM Kamran 13 3 39 2
4 MITCHELL Charlie 5 0 21 0
Innings of Lascelles Hall A
BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS
1 SALEEM Kamran b WALKER Andrew 9
2 MITCHELL Charlie b WALKER Andrew 2
3 BOOTH John ¢ ROUNDING Oliver LLOYD Chris 6
4 BISHOP Chris b LANE Stephen 14
5 JAVED Armghan ¢ CLAYTON Adam LANE Stephen 13
6 HALL Richard ¢ FORTIS Andrew LANE Stephen 0
7 ESSEX Matthew Ibw WALKER Andrew 3
8 WIGHTMAN Tom Ibw WALKER Andrew 0
9 WALKER Tom Not Out 23
10 BULLOCK Corey Luke ¢ WALKER Andrew LANE Stephen 1
11 WOODHAMS Matthew b LLOYD Chris 0
Extras 3
OVERS BOWLED 30 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 74
BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS  Allout
1 LLOYD Chris 11 2 34 2
2 WALKER Andrew 12 5 22 4
3 LANE Stephen 7 2 16 4



Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League

Kirkheaton A

Played on 27/05/2013
Innings of Kirkheaton A
BATSMAN

1 LODGE Jonathan
2 LAMBERT Matthew
3 WALWYN Murphy
4 HODGSON Gary
5 REHMAN Ateeq Ur
6 SENIOR Michael
7 GIRARDI Paul
8 SENIOR Philip
9 SARWAR Safyan

10 HALL Richard

11 CHARLTON Hayden James

BOWLERS NAME
RAFIQ lbrar
SIDDIQ Faisal
HUSSAIN Moin

Innings of Paddock A

BATSMAN

1 PAYNE Richard
2 SIDDIQ Imran
3 HUSSAIN Ovais
4 SHAH Taimur
5 THOMPSON Kirk
6 SIDDIQ Usman
7 TURNER Mark
8 SIDDIQ Faisal
9 LEES Martin
10 HUSSAIN Moin
11 RAFIQ Ibrar

BOWLERS NAME
REHMAN Ateeq Ur

CHARLTON Hayden James

HALL Richard

\"

HOW OUT

b

¢ LEES Martin*
Not Out

lbw

c PAYNE Richard
¢ SIDDIQ Imran
Retired

b

b

Not Out

OVERS BOWLED

OVRS MDNS RUNS WHKTS

25 3
16 0
12 3

HOW OUT

b

c LODGE Jonathan*

lbw

b

Run Out

lbw

c LODGE Jonathan*
¢ HALL Richard

c LODGE Jonathan*
Not Out

Run Out

OVERS BOWLED

OVRS MDNS RUNS WHKTS

14 4
12 2
6.3 3

Kirkheaton A 6 pnts v Paddock A 0 pnts

Paddock A

53

91
55
43

32.3

27
35
13

3

2

Conference

BOWLER
RAFIQ Ibrar
HUSSAIN Moin

SIDDIQ Faisal
RAFIQ Ibrar
RAFIQ Ibrar
HUSSAIN Moin
HUSSAIN Moin

Extras

For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL

RUNS
14
14
22
33
37
19
17
19

11
197

Innings complete - not all out

BOWLER

CHARLTON Hayden James
CHARLTON Hayden James
CHARLTON Hayden James
REHMAN Ateeq Ur

REHMAN Ateeq Ur
CHARLTON Hayden James
HALL Richard

HALL Richard

Extras
For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL
All out

RUNS



